
Updated 6/12/2024

Oak Ridge HS Bus Stops

Stop Location AM Time PM Time
Ray Lawyer & Armory 6:06 5:07
Cothrin Ranch 6:35 3:52
Finders Way & Saratoga 6:46 4:08
Saratoga Way & Wilson Blvd 6:47 4:09
1st Alexandra Dr & Sophia Pkwy 6:54 4:23
2nd Alexandra Dr & Sophia Pkwy 6:55 4:24
Sophia Pkwy & Elmores 6:55 4:24
Lakeridge Oaks & Lakeridge Ct. 6:58 4:27
Lakehills Dr & Bonita Dr 7:05 4:34
Guadalupe Dr & Loma Verde 7:06 4:35
Guadalupe Dr & Torero Way 7:08 4:37
Guadalupe Dr & Encina Dr 7:09 4:38
Promontory Pt & Francisco Dr 7:10 4:39
Francisco & Templeton 7:11 4:40
Francisco Dr & Schooner Dr 7:12 4:41
Villiage Center & Kensington 7:15 4:44
Green Valley & Loch 7:17 4:46
Malcon Dixon & Arroyo Vista Way 7:20 4:48
Sienna Ridge & Bronzewing 7:33 5:02
Sorrano Pkwy & Penniman 7:34 5:03
Preston & Beckett 7:35 5:04
Bass Lake Rd & Hawk View Rd 7:37 5:06
Berkshire Dr Bus Loop 7:46 4:03
Valley View @ the bridge 7:50 5:32


